CP3002
Intel® Core™ i7 / Celeron® 3U CompactPCI BOARD
  outstanding performance
  fast and reliable data storage
  comprehensive I/O capabilities
DDR3 w ECC
Bank B
SODIMM

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARTICLE DESCRIPTION
CP3002-SA-2.0D-4-8F Core i7-620LE, 2.0 GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, 8HP with CP3002-HDD, Front I/O
CP3002-SA-2.0D-4-8F-C Core i7-620LE, 2.0 GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, 8HP with CP3002-HDD, Front I/O, with conformal coating
CP3002-SA-2.0D-4-8F-S8 Core i7-620LE, 2.0 GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, 8HP with CP3002-HDD, Front I/O, with SATA Flash 8GB
CP3002-SA-2.0D-4-8R Core i7-620LE, 2.0 GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, 8HP with CP3002-HDD, Rear I/O
CP3002-SA-2.0D-4-8R-EX Core i7-620LE, 2.0 GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, 8HP with CP3002-HDD, Rear I/O, extended temp. range
CP3002-SA-2.0D-4-8R-EX-C Core i7-620LE, 2.0 GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, 8HP with CP3002-HDD, Rear I/O, extended  temp. range,
with conformal coating
CP3002-SA-2.0D-8-4F Core i7-620LE, 2.0 GHz, 4MB L3, 8GB DDR3 with ECC, 4HP, Front I/O
CP3002-SA-2.0D-8-8R Core i7-620LE, 2.0 GHz, 4MB L3, 8GB DDR3 with ECC, 8HP with CP3002-HDD, Rear I/O
CP3002-SA-2.0D-8-8R-EX-C Core i7-620LE, 2.0 GHz, 4MB L3, 8GB DDR3 with ECC, 8HP with CP3002-HDD, Rear I/O, extended  temp. range,
with conformal coating
CP3002-SA-2.53D-4-4F Core i7-610E, 2.53 GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, 4HP, Front I/O
CP3002-SA-2.53D-4-4F-S16 Core i7-610E, 2.53 GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, 4HP, Front I/O, with SATA Flash 16GB
CP3002-SA-2.53D-4-8F Core i7-610E, 2.53 GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, 8HP with CP3002-HDD, Front I/O
CP3002-SA-2.53D-4-4R Core i7-610E, 2.53 GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, 4HP, Rear I/O
CP3002-SA-2.53D-4-4R-S16 Core i7-610E, 2.53 GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, 4HP, Rear I/O, with SATA Flash 16GB
CP3002-SA-2.53D-4-8R Core i7-610E, 2.53 GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, 8HP with CP3002-HDD, Rear I/O
CP3002-SA-2.53D-8-8F Core i7-610E, 2.53 GHz, 4MB L3, 8GB DDR3 with ECC, 8HP, Front I/O
CP3002-SA-2.53D-8-8F-C Core i7-610E, 2.53 GHz, 4MB L3, 8GB DDR3 with ECC, 8HP with CP3002-HDD, Front I/O, with conformal coating
CP3002-SA-2.53D-8-8F-HK Core i7-610E, 2.53 GHz, 4MB L3, 8GB DDR3 with ECC, 8HP with CP3002-HDD, Front I/O, with HDD King Size
CP3002-SA-2.53D-8-4R-S8 Core i7-610E, 2.53 GHz, 4MB L3, 8GB DDR3 with ECC, 4HP, Rear I/O, with SATA Flash 8GB
CP3002-SA-2.53D-8-8R Core i7-610E, 2.53 GHz, 4MB L3, 8GB DDR3 with ECC, 8HP with CP3002-HDD, Rear I/O
FLASH STORAGE
(AS SEPARATE ITEM, NOT
MOUNTED ON THE CPU)
FLASH-SATA-XGB-CP3002/